

SC No. 27336/16 (Old No. 52/2015)
State Vs. Mohd. Ahmed (Sup. CH.) Co. Sonu
FIR No. 148/2010
PS : Burari

07.05.2018

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Mohd. Ahmed produced from JC.
Ms. Laxmi, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Manoj Sonkar,
Ld. Counsel for accused.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on 24.07.2018. PWs namely Sh. P.D. Sharma, Sh. Manish and Sh. Sumit @ Baba be summoned for next date of hearing.

PW Sh. P.K. Sharma be summoned through IO.

(Ashish Aggarwal)
ASJ-03 (Central)/THC/07.05.2018