

State Vs. Mohd. Ahmed

CNR No.: DLCT01-000256-2014

SC No. 27336/2016

FIR No. 148/2010

PS : Burari

21.04.2022

Physical Hearing

Present : Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Mr. Asif Ahmed Siddique, Advocate with the accused.
IO Insp. J.S. Mishra present.

It is 03.45 p.m.

PW18 Ct. Ravinder, PW19 ASI Bhopal Singh and PW20
Satish Kumar examined and discharged. To come up for PE
on the date already fixed i.e. **22.04.2022**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
21.04.2022