

State Vs. Mohd. Ahmed
CNR No.: DLCT01-000256-2014
SC No. 27336/2016
FIR No. 148/2010
PS Burari

30.08.2024

Ld. Presiding officer is on leave today.

Present : None for the state.
The accused, namely, Mohd. Ahmed has been
produced from judicial custody.

Put up for purpose fixed on **21.09.2024.**

(Reader)
30.08.2024